

Navidar to Participate at the Faegre Baker Daniels 2015 M&A Conference

AUSTIN, TX (November 9, 2015) – Navidar, a leading investment banking firm, is pleased to announce participation in the upcoming Faegre Baker Daniels M&A conference.

Event:	2015 M&A Conference
Location:	Marriott City Center, 30 S. Seventh Street, Minneapolis, MN 55402
Time and Date:	November 18, 2015 from 7:45am - 5:45pm CST
Event Speakers:	<i>Keeping the Train on the Tracks</i> : <i>Successfully navigating a dual track liquidity process in today's IPO and M&A environments</i>
	Kenneth Baronoff, Peter J. Solomon Company
	Stephen Day, Navidar
	James Frommelt, Craig-Hallum Capital Group
	Moderator: Jon Zimmerman, Faegre Baker Daniels

About Faegre Baker Daniels

Faegre Baker Daniels is dedicated to serving the legal needs of regional, national and international businesses. From offices in the United States, United Kingdom and China, our more than 750 legal and consulting professionals provide the depth and breadth of expertise necessary to solve complex business challenges. With roots dating back to 1863, we are one of the 75 largest law firms headquartered in the U.S.

About Navidar

Navidar is an investment banking firm that provides businesses and investors in dynamic industries with strategic merger and acquisition advice, capital raising solutions and corporate advisory services. Navidar is focused on extending its local presence throughout the middle corridor of the U.S. and, in particular, in the cities of Austin, Denver, Cleveland, Indianapolis, Minneapolis and San Antonio. The firm focuses on SaaS software, eCommerce, business services, specialty manufacturing, and healthcare IT and technology companies. Navidar's bankers have completed more than 325 transactions representing transaction volume of nearly \$70 billion in M&A and capital raising, for both private and public companies, over the past 20 years. Navidar Group LLC is a registered broker-dealer and member of FINRA and SIPC. To learn more about Navidar, please visit www.navidar.com.